
2025 - Badminton Schedule 
 
 ** Mondays - Grade 7, Tuesdays - Grade 8, Thursdays - Grade 6  

 

Monday, April 7  
 
Boys Singles - All Saints 
Girls Singles - Fairview 
Boys Doubles - ECS 
Girls Doubles - Irwin 
Mixed - Central 

Tuesday, April 8  
 
Boys Singles - All Saints 
Girls Singles - Fairview 
Boys Doubles - ECS 
Girls Doubles - Irwin 
Mixed - Central 

Thursday, April 10th 
 
Boys Singles - All Saints 
Girls Singles - Fairview 
Boys Doubles - ECS 
Girls Doubles - Irwin 
Mixed - Central 

Monday, April 14  
 
Boys Singles - Irwin 
Girls Singles - All Saints 
Boys Doubles - Fairview 
Girls Doubles - ECS 
Mixed - Central 

Tuesday, April 15th  
 
Boys Singles - Irwin 
Girls Singles - All Saints 
Boys Doubles - Fairview 
Girls Doubles - ECS 
Mixed - Central 

Thursday, April 17 
 
Boys Singles - Irwin 
Girls Singles - All Saints 
Boys Doubles - Fairview 
Girls Doubles - ECS 
Mixed - Central 

Monday, April 28 
 
Boys Singles - ECS 
Girls Singles - Irwin 
Boys Doubles - All Saints 
Girls Doubles - Fairview  
Mixed - Central  

Tuesday, April 29  
 
Boys Singles - ECS 
Girls Singles - Irwin 
Boys Doubles - All Saints 
Girls Doubles - Fairview  
Mixed - Central  
 
 

Thursday, May 1 
 
Boys Singles - ECS 
Girls Singles - Irwin 
Boys Doubles - All Saints 
Girls Doubles - Fairview  
Mixed - Central  

Monday, May 5 (Playoffs) 
 
Boys Singles - Fairview 
Girls Singles - ECS 
Boys Doubles - Irwin 
Girls Doubles - All Saints 
Mixed - Central  

Tuesday, May 6 (Playoffs) 
 
Boys Singles - Fairview 
Girls Singles - ECS 
Boys Doubles - Irwin 
Girls Doubles - All Saints 
Mixed - Central  

Thursday, May 8 (Playoffs) 
 
Boys Singles - Fairview 
Girls Singles - ECS 
Boys Doubles - Irwin 
Girls Doubles - All Saints 
Mixed - Central  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 


